
THE WHITE  HOUSE 
PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 

Date November  29,  1964 

DAILY DIARY 

The President  began  his  day  at  (Place) 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

In 

8:37 

10:01 

10:30 
10:31 
11:20 

12:21 

2:25 

3:03 

3:10 

3:11 

3:40 

4:19 

5:36 
6:00 

6:05 

Out 

4:00 

lace) 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

t 

t 

f 

White House  --  LBJ  Ranc h Day  Sunday 

Activity (include  visited  by) 

The President  aros e and  had  breakfast  i n bed  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 

To church  --St.  Barnabas  in  Fredericksburg  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  arriving  at  8:55  pm. 

The President  an d Mrs. Johnso n departed  the  Church  en  route back  to  the LBJ  Ranch  arriving  at 

The Presiden t came  into  the  house and  went  to  his office  where  he  worked  a  part  of  his desk. 
George Reedy  --  Austin  --  (n/r) 
The President,  Mr.  Kellam,  Judge  Moursund  departed  the  Ranch  en  route to  the  Scharnhorst 

arriving at  11:28  pm via  chopper 

Expenditure 

Code 

10:30 am 

The Presidential  party  departed  the  Scharnhorst  en  route to  the  Lewis  Ranch  arriving  at  12:40  pm. 
(Mrs. Johnson,  Mrs.  Moursund,  and  Will  and  Mary Moursund  choppered  there  to  meet 

The President  and  party  departed  the  Lewis  Ranch  to  go  to the  W.  W.  Heath  ranch  arriving  at 

Departed the  Heath  Ranch  en  route to  the LBJ  Ranch  arriving  at  3:07  pm. 

The President  went  to  his  office  and  worked  part  of  his desk.... 

Robert L.  Phinney  --  Johnson  City,  Texas  (b.l ) 

them.) 
2:30 pm. 

Lunch w/ Mrs.  Johnson  Judge and  Mrs. A.  W.  Moursund,  Wil  and  Mary  Moursund,  Mr.  Kellam, 
Mr. Jake  Jacobsen ,  mf  and  vm. 
After lunch,  the  President  came  into  the  office  to  read the  newspapers. 

The President,  Mrs.  Johnson,  and  Mrs Kellam  departed  via  car  for  the  W.  W.  Heath  ranch 
arriving at  4:30  pm. ana  judge Moursund  and  Mr. Jacobsen 

The President  and  party  departed  the  Heathe  ranch  arriving  back  at  the  LBJ  at 5:55  pm. 
The President  changed  clothes  for  the  trip to  Washington  and  met  in  the living  room  w/  Mr. 

DeWitt Greer of  the  Texas  Highway  Department ,  Judge  Moursund,  Mr.  Jacobsen. 

Secretary Douglas Dillon - D.C. 

SEE TRAVEL  RECORD 
FOR TRAVEL  AC 

CORD 
GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1 964 OF—744-735 

Page No.:  1 



THE WHITE  HOUSE 
PRESIDENT LYNDON B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 
The President  began  his  day  at  (Place) White House  --  LBJ  Ranch 

Date November  29,  1964 

Day Sunday 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

In Out 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 
Activity (include  visited  by) 

Expendi-
ture 
Code 

.6:30 Departed the  LBJ  Ranch  via  helicopter  w/  Mrs.  Johnson.  Mr.  DeWitt  Greer 
MF, VM  arriving  at  Bergstrom  AFB  at  6:55  pm 

Upon arrival,  th e President  deplaned  from  the  chopper  and  went  t o AF-1 
-- after  bidding  Mr.  Greer  goodbye. 

7:08 Departed Bergstro m AFB  en  route to  Washington , D.  C. 

7:25 Bernard Boutin-Washington f D.  C.  --  aboard  AF-1 

10:30 EST Arrived Andrews  AFB  --  boarded  helicopter  and  flew  to  White  House  -  South  Lawn 
with Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  and  VM 

10:52 In mansion  --

SEE TRAVEL  RECORD 
FOR TRAVEL  ACTIVITY 

US GOVERNMENT PRINTING  OFFICE  .  1964  OF—744-735 

Page No. 




