THE WHITE HOUSE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Date_	November	29,	1964

The President began his day at (Place)

White House -- LBJ Ranch

Sunday Day

Entry No.	Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	Expendi- ture
	In	Out	Lo	LD		Code
					The President arose and had breakfast in bed w/ Mrs. Johnson	
	8:37				To church St. Barnabas in Fredericksburg w/ Mrs. Johnson arriving at 8:55 pm.	
	10:01				The President and Mrs. Johnson departed the Church enroute back tothe LBJ Ranch arriving at	10:30 aı
	10:30				The President came into the house and went to his office where he worked a part of his desk.	
	10:31 11:20			t	George Reedy Austin (n/r) The President, Mr. Kellam, Judge Moursund departed the Ranch enroute to the Scharnhorst	-
	12:21				arriving at 11:28 pmvia chopper The Presidential party departed the Scharnhorst enroute to the Lewis Ranch arriving at 12:40 pm. (Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Moursund, and Will and Mary Moursund choppered there to meet	
\exists	2:25				The President and party departed the Lewis Ranch to go to the W. W. Heath ranch arriving at	
-47	3:03				Departed the Heath Ranch enroute to the LBJ Ranch arriving at 3:07 pm.	
	3:10				The President went to his office and worked part of his desk	
	3:11			t	Robert L. Phinney Johnson City, Texas (b.1)	
	3:40	4:00			Lunch w/ Mrs. Johnson, Judge and Mrs. A. W. Moursund, Wil and Mary Moursund, Mr. Kell Mr. Jake Jacobsen, mf and vm. After lunch, the President came into the office to read the newspapers.	am,
	4:19				The President, Mrs. Johnson, and Mrs Kellam departed via car for the W. W. Heath ranch arriving at 4:30 pm. and Judge Moursund and Mr. Jacobsen	
	5:36	-		1 12	The President and party departed the Heathe ranch arriving back at the LBJ at 5:55 pm.	
nta in	6:00		w.1	7	The President changed clothes for the trip to Washington and met in the living room w/ Mr. DeWitt Greer of the Texas Highway Departement, Judge Moursund, Mr. Jacobsen.	East of
	6:05			*	Secretary Douglas Willow - D. E.	

THE WHITE HOUSE		
PRESIDENT LYNDON	B.	JOHNSON
DAILY DIABY		

Date	November	29,	1964	

White House -- LBJ Ranch

Sunday

ntry No.	Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	Expendi ture
NO.	In	Out	Lo	LD		Code
	.6:30				Departed the LBJ Ranch via helicopter w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. DeWitt Greer	
		EXE, 18 20	-		MF, VM arriving at Bergstrom AFB at 6:55 pm	
\perp					Upon arrival, the President deplaned from the chopper and went to AF-1	
					after bidding Mr. Greer goodbye.	
				7		
	7:08	3			Departed Bersgrom AFE enroute to Washington, D. C.	
				45		
	7:25	17.75		t	Bernard Boutin-Washington, D. C aboard AF-1	
+						
+	10:30	EST	-		Arrived Andrews AFB boarded helicopter and flew to White House - South Lawn	
1	10,50			-	with Mrs. JOhnson, MF, and VM	
						17,1-
			-			
-	10:52			1.7	In mansion	-
			-			7.5
	July 40 T		F 25			
						16
			-			
\neg				-0		-
			-	-	the state of the s	3E 13
	- 1	25.55.00		1		
						17.
T		serie He				
	res cent to	* 111 = 121 = 1	1012	live.		
	CAR COMPANY					